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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 477 Olivier Toorn
2 473 Alessandro Morelli
3 476 Daan Til
4 474 Mick Pieta
5 475 Dirk Arjen Reitsma

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 476 Daan Til
2 474 Mick Pieta
3 475 Dirk Arjen Reitsma

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 478 * Yorgo Christiaens *
2 481 Gino Ivanov
3 480 Giovanni Nelissen
4 479 Walter Duarte

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 481 Gino Ivanov
2 477 Olivier Toorn
3 476 Daan Til
4 474 Mick Pieta
5 475 Dirk Arjen Reitsma

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 482 Rene Huntink
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 476 Daan Til

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 483 Pirlouit Collard
2 484 Angelino Ribeiro Quissua
3 485 Steven Telen
4 474 Mick Pieta

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 486 * Mirko Zambataro *

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 514 Abdelrahman Al Faijer

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 509 * Jonas De Poorter *
2 521 Ayham Tanbakji
3 522 Gerwin Van De Werfhorst
4 518 Hussam Helli
5 519 Paul-Emile Huet
6 496 Ysbrand Galama
7 520 Kais Taksh
8 500 Dylan Moerer
9 517 Nick Gesthuizen

10 515 Jente De Nijs
11 516 Elias Eskifa
12 525 Panos Nikolaou

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 514 Abdelrahman Al Faijer
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 509 * Jonas De Poorter *
2 521 Ayham Tanbakji
3 522 Gerwin Van De Werfhorst
4 524 Jozef Hakizimana
5 518 Hussam Helli
6 519 Paul-Emile Huet
7 520 Kais Taksh
8 517 Nick Gesthuizen
9 515 Jente De Nijs

10 523 Jim Davids
11 526 Ralph Van Der Hart
12 525 Panos Nikolaou

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 509 Jonas De Poorter
2 520 Kais Taksh
3 496 Ysbrand Galama
4 526 Ralph Van Der Hart

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 513 Gerben Maes

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 519 * Paul-Emile Huet *
2 509 Jonas De Poorter
3 522 Gerwin Van De Werfhorst
4 524 Jozef Hakizimana
5 518 Hussam Helli
6 527 Jonas Jolie
7 523 Jim Davids
8 517 Nick Gesthuizen
9 526 Ralph Van Der Hart

Page 3 of 8



 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 487 * Brian Greif *
2 491 Bart Van Den Heuvel
3 492 Stef Van Den Heuvel
4 477 Olivier Toorn
5 473 Alessandro Morelli
6 490 Remus Sharifi
7 476 Daan Til
8 500 Dylan Moerer
9 475 Dirk Arjen Reitsma

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 503 Damian Van Der Kolk
2 501 Ramon Norde
3 507 Leon Vennemann
4 505 Jelmer Van Megen
5 504 Bart Van Gelderen
6 499 Dilion Martha
7 502 Maik Steman
8 498 Jasper Jansema
9 495 Stijn Craeymeersch

10 496 Ysbrand Galama
11 497 Pieter Goedbloed
12 494 Niels Bonten
13 506 Christian Varweg
14 493 Joel Afman
15 510 Max Moens

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 487 * Brian Greif *
2 491 Bart Van Den Heuvel
3 484 Angelino Ribeiro Quissua
4 492 Stef Van Den Heuvel
5 508 Mark Meeuwissen
6 475 Dirk Arjen Reitsma
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 478 Yorgo Christiaens
2 503 Damian Van Der Kolk
3 486 Mirko Zambataro
4 501 Ramon Norde
5 507 Leon Vennemann
6 509 Jonas De Poorter
7 505 Jelmer Van Megen
8 504 Bart Van Gelderen
9 499 Dilion Martha

10 502 Maik Steman
11 498 Jasper Jansema
12 495 Stijn Craeymeersch
13 497 Pieter Goedbloed
14 493 Joel Afman
15 506 Christian Varweg

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 491 Bart Van Den Heuvel
2 492 Stef Van Den Heuvel
3 483 Pirlouit Collard
4 477 Olivier Toorn
5 509 Jonas De Poorter
6 498 Jasper Jansema
7 490 Remus Sharifi
8 476 Daan Til
9 496 Ysbrand Galama

10 493 Joel Afman
11 475 Dirk Arjen Reitsma
12 510 Max Moens

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 511 Christophe Dardenne
2 508 Mark Meeuwissen
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 487 * Brian Greif *
2 512 Fabrice Roland Ngabo

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 491 Bart Van Den Heuvel
2 484 Angelino Ribeiro Quissua
3 513 Gerben Maes
4 508 Mark Meeuwissen

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 503 Damian Van Der Kolk
2 483 Pirlouit Collard
3 486 Mirko Zambataro
4 501 Ramon Norde
5 504 Bart Van Gelderen
6 485 Steven Telen
7 480 Giovanni Nelissen

NS 507 Leon Vennemann
 

Women's Figure - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 539 Sheyma Hurenkamp - Sammann
 

Women's Figure - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 539 Sheyma Hurenkamp - Sammann
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 539 Sheyma Hurenkamp - Sammann
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 540 Sana Ben Salah
2 541 Michelle Van Stratum
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Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 542 Victoria Caroline Souza De Lima

 
Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 540 * Sana Ben Salah *
2 541 Michelle Van Stratum

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 541 Michelle Van Stratum

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 542 Victoria Caroline Souza De Lima

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 540 * Sana Ben Salah *
2 541 Michelle Van Stratum

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 528 Julie Scarcez

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 531 * Imre Schmidt *
2 532 Ine Van Haute
3 529 Robin Fontijn
4 530 Iryna Leonova

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 528 Julie Scarcez
2 534 Carolien Sterckx
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Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 535 * Britt Hegeman *
2 532 Ine Van Haute
3 529 Robin Fontijn

 
Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 531 Imre Schmidt
2 529 Robin Fontijn

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 537 Francien Kruiswijk
2 530 Iryna Leonova
3 536 Farangis Hajikhanmohammadi
4 534 Carolien Sterckx

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 533 Alicia George
2 528 Julie Scarcez

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 538 Lesli Fecher
2 536 Farangis Hajikhanmohammadi

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 535 * Britt Hegeman *
2 532 Ine Van Haute
3 537 Francien Kruiswijk
4 529 Robin Fontijn
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